

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO.3612 OF 2021

Sandeep Arora

.. Petitioner

v/s.

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd.

& Ors.

.. Respondents

Mr. Sanjay Singhvi, Senior Advocate, a/w Ghanshyam Thombare for the petitioner.

Mr. Lancy D'Souza a/w Ms. Deepika Agarwal, V.M. Parkar for respondent nos.1, 3 to 6.

Mr. A.A. Garge for respondent no.2.

Mr. R. Basu a/w Ms. Heenal Desai i/b. The Law Point for respondent no.8.

CORAM : A. K. MENON &

M. S. KARNIK, JJ.

DATED : 8TH JULY, 2022.

P.C. :

1. Reply, if any, to be filed on or before 12th July, 2022.
2. Rejoinder to be filed on or before 19th July, 2022.
3. S.O. to 19th August, 2022.

(M.S. KARNIK, J.)

(A. K. MENON, J.)