

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3612 OF 2021

Sandeep Arora

.. Petitioner

Vs.

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Ltd. & Ors.

.. Respondents

Mr. Ghanshyam Thombare for petitioner.

Mr. Lancy D'souza a/w. Mr. V. M. Parkar for Respondent Nos.1, 3 to 6.

Mr. Kashyap Bhalerao for the Respondent No. 2.

Ms Heenal Wadhwa i/b. The Law Point for the Respondent No. 8

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE &
M. M. SATHAYE, JJ.**

DATE : 8th OCTOBER 2024

P.C. :-

1. It is conveyed that the learned Senior Advocate, Mr. Sanjay Singhvi is indisposed.
2. List the Petition on 12/11/2024, for admission hearing.
3. Office to accept the reply of Respondent Nos. 1 and 3 to 6, with proper pagination in continuation.

(M. M. SATHAYE, J.)

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)